%

\Y

JULY 2024
S T T|F
2 415
7 9 [10[ 11|12 13

6| 7|8 ]9]10(11] 12

1311411516 | 17| 18 | 19

TIW|T|[F]|S

DECEMBER 2024

3|4[5]|6]7

101112 ] 13| 14

17 | 18 ] 19 ] 20*| 21

24| 25| 26 | 27 | 28

Y
o
S L ES

31

* End of the Quarter
No School for Students
5th & 9th Transition Day
All Students Half-Day
HS Exams

Report Cards

Teacher Workday

Remote Learning Day

27-29

17-20
20
23-31

1-2

17
20

13
14

14
17-21

10
18
21

19-23
23
26

27-28

TBD

LAKE NORMAN CHARTER
2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

July
Pay Technology Co-Pay (Grades 5-12)

August
Teacher Workdays
5th & 9th grades Transition Day
First Day of School (Kindergarten-Staggered Start)

September
School Holiday

October
Remote Learning
End of 1st Q/Remote Learning/PSAT/P-T Conf (PM)
Parent-Teacher Conferences/No School
Teacher Workday/No School
Teacher Professional Development/No School

November
Remote Learning
Report Cards Sent Home
School Holiday-Veteran's Day
Remote Learning
School Holiday

December
HS Exams

End of 2nd Quarter/All Students Half-Day
Winter Break

January
Winter Break
Teacher Workday/No School
Report Cards Sent Home
School Holiday-MLK

February
Remote Learning/Staff PD
School Holiday

March
End of 3rd Quarter
Spring Break

April
Report Cards Sent Home
Remote Learning
School Holiday

May
All Students Half-Day/Prom
HS exams
Last Day of School/All Students Half-Day
School Holiday
Teacher Workday
Graduation

June
Report Cards Sent Home

JANUARY 2025
SIM|T|W|[T|F]|S
1 2|1 3] 4

5(6|[7]8]9]|10]11

12 [ 13| 14| 15 [ 16 [Jil] 18

191 20]21] 22| 23| 24| 25

26 [ 27 | 28129 30 | 31

BRUARY 2025
T

S| M WI|T|[F|[S
1
213|456 7]38
9 (1011|1213 ]| 14| 15
16 | 17 | 18 | 19| 20 | 21 | 22
23 [ 24| 25| 26| 27 | 28
MARCH 2025
SIM|T|W|[T|F]|S
1
213|456 7]38
9 (10|11 ]| 12| 13 |14*| 15

16 | 17 | 18 | 19| 20 | 21 | 22

23 (24| 25| 26| 27| 28 | 29

30 [ 31

APRIL 2025

A
SENE
w
F =N
[3,]

13|14 | 15

20 (21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26

27 [ 28 | 29 [ 30

MAY 2025
S|IM|T|W[T|F]|S
112 | 3
4| 5| 6|78 9]10
1111213 |14 | 15| 16 | 17

18 | 19 ] 20 | 21 | 22 | 23*| 24

SIM|T|WI|T S
1123 4]5 7
8| 9[|10[11 |12 13| 14

-
[5}]
-
[=2]
-
~

181 19] 20| 21

22 (23| 24| 25| 26| 27 | 28

11/14/24



	Sheet1

