

		JU	LY 20)24		
S	M	۲	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

		AUG	UST	2024		
S	M	Т	W	T	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

	SE	PTE	MBE	R 20	24	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

	(OCTC	BER	202	4	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9*	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

	N	OVE	MBE	R 202	24	
S	M	۲	W	Т	H.	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

	D	ECE	MBEF	₹ 202	24	
S	M	۲	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20*	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

* End of the Quarter
No School for Students
5th & 9th Transition Day
All Students Half-Day
HS Exams
Report Cards
Teacher Workday
Remote Learning Day

LAKE NORMAN CHARTER 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

1	Pay Technology Co-Pay (Grades 5-12)
	August
2, 5-7	Teacher Workdays
7	5th & 9th grades Transition Day
8	First Day of School (Kindergarten-Staggered Start)
	7

July

2	School Holiday
3	Remote Learnir
9	Fnd of 1st O/Re

	October
3	Remote Learning
9	End of 1st Q/Remote Learning/PSAT/P-T Conf (PM)

September

10	Parent-Teacher Conferences	/No S	chool
11	Teacher Workday/No School	l	

	reacher Workday, No School
14	Teacher Professional Development/No School

	November
1	Remote Learning
4	Report Cards Sent Home
11	School Holiday-Veteran's Day
26	Remote Learning
27-29	School Holiday

	December
20	HS Exams End of 2nd Quarter/All Students Half-Day Winter Break
	January
1-2	Winter Break

3	Teacher Workday/No Schoo
17	Report Cards Sent Home
20	School Holiday-MLK

	February
13	Remote Learning/Staff PD
14	School Holiday
	March

14 17-21	End of 3rd Quarter Spring Break
	a*1
	April
10	Report Cards Sent Home
18	Remote Learning
21	School Holiday

21	School Holiday
	May
2	All Students Half-Day/Prom
19-23	HS exams
23	Last Day of School/All Students Half-Day
26	School Holiday
27-28	Teacher Workday
TBD	Graduation

JANUARY 2025							
S	M	Т	W	T	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		
	F	EBRI	JARY	²⁰²	5		

	FEBRUARY 2025							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28			

	MARCH 2025								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14*	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	31								

APRIL 2025								
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

	MAY 2025									
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S				
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23*	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30	31				

JUNE 2025							
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30						
		•			•		

6 Report Cards Sent Home